
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : VEO Gr.II
Name of Department : Rural Development
Date of receipt of  vacancy : 05.12.12
No. of Vacancies reported : 3 NJD
Date of Advice : 22.12.2012
No.of vacancies remainig : Nil

PENDING  TURNS
Thrown out : Nil
NJD : 3  NJD's reported now.
TPO : MR II 98  E

MR II  100 V
NCA : Nil

  

Sl.
No

Name & Address Rank No Community
Rotation as 

approved by the 
Commission

Remarks

1. Prem Sankar S
Ambadi, Mannakkal
Thirupuram P O
Neyyattinkara
Thiruvananthapuram  - 695 133

197 MR II 35 OC NJD Compensation to 
MR II 35 OC advised 
on 07.04.12 satisfied 
now. 

2. Lekshmi S Kumar
Lekshmi Nivas
Thathiyoor, 
Manchavilakom P O
Thiruvananthapuram – 695 503

198 MR II 41 OC NJD Compensation to 
MR II 41 OC advised 
on 07.04.12 satisfied 
now. 

3. Sini S S
N S Sadanam
Mudapuram P O
Chirayinkeezhu
Thiruvananthapuram – 695 314

229 Ezhava MR II 82 E NJD Compensation to 
MR II 82 E advised on 
07.04.12 satisfied now. 

                
                               



OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH Total

Previous 35 35 133 2 205

Present - - 3 - 3

Grand Total 35 35 136 2 208

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS 

TPO – MR II 98 E, MR II 100 V

      
      for DISTRICT OFFICER,

                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, 
                                       THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.


	Rural Development
	PENDING  TURNS
	MR II 98  E
	Nil
	Community
	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	Total
	35
	35
	133
	2
	205

	-
	-
	3
	-
	3
	35
	35
	136
	2
	208




