## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : VEO Gr.II

Name of Department : Rural Development

Date of receipt of vacancy : 05.12.12 No. of Vacancies reported : 3 NJD Date of Advice : 22.12.2012

No.of vacancies remainig : Nil

## **PENDING TURNS**

**Thrown out** : Nil

**NJD** : 3 NJD's reported now.

**TPO** : MR II 98 E

MR II 100 V

NCA : Nil

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1.	Prem Sankar S Ambadi, Mannakkal Thirupuram P O Neyyattinkara Thiruvananthapuram - 695 133	197		MR II 35 OC	NJD Compensation to MR II 35 OC advised on 07.04.12 satisfied now.
2.	Lekshmi S Kumar Lekshmi Nivas Thathiyoor, Manchavilakom P O Thiruvananthapuram – 695 503	198		MR II 41 OC	NJD Compensation to MR II 41 OC advised on 07.04.12 satisfied now.
3.	Sini S S N S Sadanam Mudapuram P O Chirayinkeezhu Thiruvananthapuram – 695 314	229	Ezhava	MR II 82 E	NJD Compensation to MR II 82 E advised on 07.04.12 satisfied now.

## **OC/BC Position**

	ОС	ВС	NJD	PH	Total
Previous	35	35	133	2	205
Present	-	-	3	-	3
Grand Total	35	35	136	2	208

## **DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS**

TPO – MR II 98 E, MR II 100 V

for DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.